NISEKO

FARE OPERATION PERIOD

Persons with the following currently valid lift passes may ride Each color represent different dates of availability
the bus for free.
All-mountain day passes, hour-based passes and season passes.

Dec. 3,2021 - Apr. 3,2022

Valid all-mountain point passes.

Dec. 18,2021 - Mar. 20, 20222

All other persons must pay the bus fare
(see rates listed inside the bus)

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE BUS INQUIRIES TEL : +81(0)136 44 2001 (NISEKO BUS)
e

UNID_. _ g e | . =

P

S5 NisekoNorthern|Resort Ann"‘;"r" ;
i rthern ATt Ve - -
% o ¥ o "R Sy

nUpUTiISKilResoIt

kilGenter:

A e
nUpUrSKilResortEntianca - . a M, e . Ff

L -
-8 Fujiyama B
7 % Milkkobo) ¥ g <hiyamalRensioniillage

ge< 7 e

A-LINE = [KOI-NO YUYADO IROHA

§ BUSSTOP LINE = A

HANAZONO

Yamada Intersection 1:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Midtown Niseko 1:5% 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55
lzumikyo 1:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
Hirafu Intersection 1:87 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:51 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:51 18:57 19:57
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Hirafu Gondola 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Hirafu Intersection 8:12 9:12 10:12 1112 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 1712 18:12 19:12 20:12
Kabhayama North 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 1714 18:14 19:14 20:14
Milk Koho 8:21 9:21 10:21 n:2 1221 13:21 1421 15:21 16:21 1721 18:21 19:21 20:21
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:22 9:22 10:22 1:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:21 9:21 10:21 1:27 1221 13:21 14:21 15:27 16:21 17:21 18:27 19:27 20:27
Hilton Niseko Village 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Milk Kobo 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
Fujiyama 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Annupuri Entrance 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:4 1241 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:41 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:41 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:41 18:47 19:47 20:47
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48
B-LINE => HANAZONO

§ BUSSTOP

Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:01 8:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 1701 18:01 19:01 20:01
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
Annupuri Entrance 8:07 9:07 1007 | 1107 12:07 1307 | 1407 15:07 16:07 1707 18:07 19:07 | 20:07
Fujiyama 8:10 910 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Milk Kobo 8:14 9:14 10:14 1114 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 1714 18:14 19:14 20:14
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 1215 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17415 18:15 19:15 20:15
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1318 | 1418 15:18 16:18 1718 18:18 19:18 20:18
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 9:20 10:20 | 11:20 12:20 13:20 | 14:20 15:20 | 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 | 20:20
Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:21 9:21 1027 | 127 1221 1321 | 1421 15:27 16:27 1721 18:27 1927 | 20:27
Milk Kobo 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Kabayama North 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 | 1435 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 | 20:35
Hirafu Intersection 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:31 13:37 14:31 15:37 16:37 17:31 18:37 19:37 20:37
Hirafu Gondola 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:45 9:45 10:45 | 1145 12:45 13:45 | 14:45 15:45 | 16:45 17:45 18:45 | 19:45 | 20:45
Hirafu Intersection 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:30 13:50 | 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 | 20:50
Izumikyo 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52
Midtown Niseko 8:53 9:53 10:33 11:53 12:33 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
Yamada Intersection 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:34 13:54 | 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 | 20:54

HANAZONO 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 1408 | 15.08 16:08 17:.08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08




